Traditions Homeowners Association
2024 Income and Expenses

Income:
2024 Assessments Collected in 2023
2024 Assessments Collected in 2024
Total 2024 Assessments Paid

Expenses:

Court Fee Assessments
Electric Service
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Irrigation Repair
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Misc. Expenses
Street Light Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water
Total Expenses

$5,089.00
$13,795.78

$18,884.78

$575.00
$229.23
$8,290.75
$1,174.00
$425.00
$300.90
$3,900.00
$100.86
$2,669.68
$225.57
$429.98

$18,320.97



