Traditions Homeowners Association 2024 Income and Expenses

meome.	
2024 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$5,089.00
2024 Assessments Collected in 2024	\$13,795.78
Total 2024 Assessments Paid	\$18,884.78
Expenses:	
Court Fee Assessments	\$575.00
Electric Service	\$229.23
Grounds Maintenance	\$8,290.75
Insurance	\$1,174.00
Irrigation Repair	\$425.00
Mailings/Postage	\$300.90
Management Fee	\$3,900.00
Misc. Expenses	\$100.86
Street Light Electricity	\$2,669.68
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$225.57
Water	\$429.98
Total Expenses	\$18,320.97